32 CORRIDA SONIA ESPORTES

Relat6rio Geral - CORRIDA 10K - Feminino

Coloc. Num.
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1008
1160
1013
1208
1202
1221
1264
1126
1089
1268
1107
1157
1203
1128
1044
1152
1125
1201
1158
1258
1238
1199
1241
1266
1095
1011
1235
1273
1211
1271
1193
1159
1290
1169
1195
1232
1194
1252
1061
1059
1270
1090
1272
685

1229
1291
1082
1153
1210
1129
1269
1217
1094
1254
1127
1165
1239
1084
1196
1024
1162
1263
1200

Relatério emitido em 14/07/2024 as 09:24:27

Nome
ALINE REGINA BRAGA
KATE FERNANDA
ANA CAROLINE GUALTIERI BUENO BOCCAGINI
MIRIAN CARDOSO VIEIRA MALTA
MARISA NOGUEIRA ***
PAULA DOMINGHETI
SOLANGE DE OLIVEIRA CREVELLARI
ISABELA DAINEZI
ESTELA BATISTA
SUELEN AP MACIEL CARMO LEME
GABRIELLY PEREIRA GOMES
KARINA GERVAZIO MANERA ***
MARY BIROLINHA ***
IVANIL MARQUES ***
CATARINA GARCIA PONTES
JULIANA CHABREGAS GONCALVES ***
IONARA RIBEIRO DE OLIVEIRA
MARISA BATISTA ***
KARINA GOMES
SARA REGINA DE OLIVEIRA ROMANCIN] ***
RAPHAELLA MASCARINI
MARINA CHIGNOLI MARQUES ***
RENATA MAFRA PEREIRA ***
SONIA CRISTINA PERINELLI SCANAPIECO
FABIANE FRANCO BUENO ***
AMANDA ANIELLY MOI
PRISCILA PAIVA GOMES ***
THAIS AGUIRRE BAZANA
MUNIQUE ELEN FAIS CORREA ***
TAYANE MONTEZ
MARGARETE MIDORI OKAZAKI
KAROL STEFANINI
JOYCE FERREIRA
LILIANE SANCHES MOURA TUDISCO ***
MARIA BEATRIZ MARINELLI NOGUEIRA ***
POLIANE SOUZA DE PAULA ***
MARGARETH MARIA DE SA FRANCELI
ROSANA DOMINGUES DOS REIS DE LAZARI
DANIELA MARIA SILVA
DANIELA AP BAROSSI TAVARES ***
TATIANE FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA BORBA ***
EUZA MARIA DE PAIVA GOMES ***
TAYNA LOVO DE GODOI ***
SANTAELES RODRIGUES ARAUJO
PHAMELA MARIA NOGUEIRA ZONZINI
VERA FISCHER DA SILVA
ELAINE FRANCATTO
JULIANA CRISTINE DE SOUZA SANTOS
MONICA DE MACEDO
IZABELE COSTA ***
TAMARA ISABEL DE OLIVEIRA MOREIRA
ODETE LOCATELLI BOVOLENTA ***
FABIANA HELENA MONTEIRO
SABRINA GODOI MENEGATTI
ISABELLA SIQUEIRA BORTOLETO
LARA PICINATO ROGERO
REGINA DOS SANTOS CARMO ***
ELIANA MARIA DE GODOI
MARIA DE LOURDES PERINELLI ***

ANGELICA ZUQUETTO DE LEMOS PIOVEZANA ***

KELLY MORAES ***
SIRLEI CLAUDINO DE OLIVEIRA DOMINGOS
MARINA RITA CORREIA DA SILVA ***

SUPERAGAO EVENTOS
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39
31
38
40
45
40
42
29
51
37
26
37
37
61
37
37
38
33
37
40
42
32
29
44
30
29
25
48
36
28
59
32
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36
38
58
42
31
42
39
58
26
27
31
50
36
44
35
23
28
61
48
43
30
21
51
43
48
41
38
49
31

Faixa CI.Fx.

F3539
F3034
F3539
F4044
F4549
F4044
F4044
F2529
F5054
F3539
F2529
F3539
F3539
F6099
F3539
F3539
F3539
F3034
F3539
F4044
F4044
F3034
F2529
F4044
F3034
F2529
F2529
F4549
F3539
F2529
F5559
F3034
F4044
F4044
F3539
F3539
F5559
F4044
F3034
F4044
F3539
F5559
F2529
F2529
F3034
F5054
F3539
F4044
F3539
F1824
F2529
F6099
F4549
F4044
F3034
F1824
F5054
F4044
FA4549
F4044
F3539
F4549
F3034
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Equipe
AACORUJA
CORUG MOGI GUACU
SEL MOGI GUACU
AACORUJA
CORUG MOGI GUACU
LOKOS POR CORRIDA
CORREDORES DE QUEBRADA
RC ASSESSORIA

PEDRO AMBIEL RUN
MAYCON SILVA ACESSORIA ESPORTIVA
ARTHUR ALMEIDA ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
CORUG MOGI GUACU
CORUG MOGI GUACU
TOP ENERGY RUN
CERAMICA CLUBE
ARTHUR ALMEIDA ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
CONSTRUINDO SAUDE
IMUA ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
ARTHUR ALMEIDA ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
ARTHUR ALMEIDA ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
ARTHUR ALMEIDA ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

ARTHUR ALMEIDA ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
LUCAS GASPAR ASSESSORIA DE CORRIDA
86 ACADEMY
CORUG MOGI GUACU
ARTHUR ALMEIDA ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
CERAMICA CLUBE
EQUIPE CALMA
AB TRAINING
APICE TRAINING
ARTUR ALMEIDA ASSESSORIA
CERAMICA CLUBE
DAIANE LAURINDO ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
CERAMICA CLUBE
PROJETO CONSTRUINDO SAUDE
SANGUE NO ZOIO #BORACORRER
APICE TRAINING
APICE TRAINING
SANGUE NO ZOIO #BORACORRER
CORUG MOGI GUACU
ARTHUR ALMEIDA ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
FRARE ASSESSORIA
CORRE HOLAMBRA
TOP RUNNERS CONCHAL

ARTHUR ALMEIDA ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
ARTHUR ALMEIDA ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
CORUG MOGI GUACU

SANGUE NO ZOIO #BORACORRER

SANGUE NO ZOIO #BORACORRER

SANGUE NO ZOIO #BORACORRER
PROJETO CONSTRUINDO SAUDE
FISIOPERFORMANCE

ADVENTUS RUN
ISAAC INACIO TREINAMENTO ESPORTIVO

Tempo
00:43:13.70
00:43:34.29
00:43:41.91
00:45:38.73
00:46:00.05
00:46:14.76
00:46:33.62
00:47:25.54
00:48:06.47
00:51:05.30
00:49:41.73
00:49:40.22
00:49:42.56
00:50:03.27
00:50:46.89
00:51:27.78
00:51:21.30
00:51:10.61
00:51:16.28
00:51:25.76
00:52:30.14
00:51:52.05
00:51:50.98
00:52:27.02
00:52:21.78
00:54:00.13
00:53:09.24
00:53:31.11
00:52:39.39
00:53:15.48
00:53:42.46
00:53:40.24
00:53:40.83
00:54:23.03
00:53:46.73
00:54:39.20
00:53:48.25
00:54:43.15
00:56:19.03
00:54:50.77
00:55:07.69
00:55:48.53
00:55:44.90
00:56:51.28
00:57:21.06
00:55:43.23
00:57:05.41
00:56:14.94
00:56:02.38
00:56:30.82
00:57:16.45
00:56:57.34
00:57:45.51
00:58:12.26
00:57:38.96
00:57:32.97
00:59:12.54
00:58:25.41
00:58:54.07
00:59:38.75
00:59:10.25
00:59:06.76
01:00:08.55

Liquido
00:43:10.65
00:43:31.24
00:43:38.37
00:45:35.62
00:45:57.96
00:46:02.56
00:46:22.30
00:47:09.80
00:47:44.38
00:49:14.24
00:49:26.23
00:49:31.54
00:49:38.49
00:50:01.77
00:50:44.33
00:51:01.44
00:51:03.56
00:51:07.50
00:51:11.74
00:51:25.76
00:51:26.76
00:51:35.91
00:51:39.34
00:51:47.86
00:51:53.63
00:52:13.91
00:52:25.72
00:52:26.11
00:52:35.07
00:52:56.22
00:53:05.29
00:53:08.89
00:53:11.89
00:53:17.54
00:53:22.04
00:53:33.16
00:53:43.03
00:54:05.18
00:54:30.96
00:54:31.48
00:54:52.71
00:54:59.26
00:55:19.69
00:55:32.44
00:55:33.08
00:55:34.81
00:55:41.11
00:55:41.31
00:55:44.14
00:56:06.51
00:56:20.58
00:56:45.07
00:57:08.65
00:57:11.33
00:57:21.15
00:57:23.85
00:57:47.01
00:58:06.09
00:58:13.69
00:58:27.43
00:58:39.89
00:58:45.25
00:59:17.09
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64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

1168
1198
1170
1215
1060
1054
1267
1234
1289
1045
1065
1022
1032
1197
1064
1282
1265
1222
1001
1086
1085
1083
1163
1023
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LIDIA ROMAO DE MORAES

MARILZA DE LIMA

LISAMARA FERREIRA GOSKOS ***
NIEDILA MARTINS DOS SANTOS ***
DANIELA CHABREGAS DE ANDRADE ***
CRISLAINE BUENO DA SILVA ***
STEPHANIE IARA BORGES ***
PRISCILA CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA ***
ZILDA MARIA DA GRACA TAMAZIA ***
CECILIA AFONSA DOS SANTOS
DEILDE ROSA DOS SANTOS
ANDREIA CONSTANTINO

AYSA MORENO ***

MARIA EDUARDA LANZA

DEBORAH GALBREST MARTINS ***
VANDA STIVAL

SOLANGE TEODORO DA SILVA
PAULA FRANCIANE DA COSTA NOGUEIRA
ADRIANA FISCHER MACHADO
ELISABETH CRISTINA GOMES ***
ELIANE REZENDE ***

ELENI OLIVEIRA SANTANA

KEMELLY CRISTINY GONZAGA ***
ANDRESSA KELLY SILVA ***

SUPERAGAO EVENTOS
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63
41
39
34
41
25
26
37
52
50
37
45
22
22
29
58
36
45
52
32
40
40
20
39

F6099
F4044
F3539
F3034
F4044
F2529
F2529
F3539
F5054
F5054
F3539
F4549
F1824
F1824
F2529
F5559
F3539
F4549
F5054
F3034
F4044
F4044
F1824
F3539
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15

15
10
11
16

17

w

12

18

10

16

17

19

IMOBILIARIA LIDIA ROMAO
CORREDORES DE QUEBRADA

ARTHUR ALMEIDA ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

CERAMICA CLUBE
CERAMICA CLUBE
CORUG MOGI GUACU

EQUIPE STREET
FOCO MAXIMO

RC ASSESSORIA
LOKOS POR CORRIDA

TOP RUNNERS CONCHAL
PERSONOW
RUN FEST
AACORUJA
JORGE FERRIANI ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
TOP RUNNERS CONCHAL
FOCO MAXIMO
ISAAC INACIO TREINAMENTO ESPORTIVO
ELENI OLIVEIRA
CORUG MOGI GUACU
CERAMICA CLUBE

00:59:49.16
01:00:24.20
01:01:16.28
01:01:05.33
01:01:58.44
01:00:37.02
01:01:47.09
01:03:25.39
01:02:17.57
01:03:31.80
01:03:36.75
01:03:06.40
01:04:49.71
01:05:08.16
01:04:16.81
01:05:09.84
01:06:35.09
01:06:45.76
01:06:40.42
01:06:04.86
01:07:53.53
01:09:50.28
01:10:33.20
01:11:22.53

00:59:40.28
00:59:48.56
00:59:58.67
01:00:12.30
01:00:25.71
01:00:32.37
01:01:33.43
01:01:59.32
01:02:11.99
01:02:14.68
01:02:31.50
01:03:00.02
01:03:26.58
01:03:48.05
01:03:56.54
01:04:50.87
01:05:20.62
01:05:53.74
01:05:55.80
01:05:57.53
01:06:00.01
01:09:25.04
01:10:23.11
01:10:52.43
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